Mardi Gras - Bead Fest - Challenge

Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Superior L1 Mini - Novice
1st L1 Youth
2nd L1 Youth
3rd L1 Youth
4th L1 Youth
1st L1 Junior
2nd L1 Junior
1st L1.1 Tiny - PREP
2nd L1.1 Tiny - PREP
1st L1.1 Mini - PREP
2nd L1.1 Mini - PREP
1st L1.1 Youth - PREP
2nd L1.1 Youth - PREP
3rd L1.1 Youth - PREP
4th L1.1 Youth - PREP
1st L2 Youth
1st L2 Junior - Medium
1st L2 Junior - Small
2nd L2 Junior - Small
3rd L2 Junior - Small
4th L2 Junior - Small
5th L2 Junior - Small
1st L2.1 Junior - PREP
1st L2.2 Youth - PREP
1st L2.2 Junior - PREP
2nd L2.2 Junior - PREP
1st L3 Youth
1st L3 Junior

’ 1-}
FullOut Xtreme Cheer Sparkle
Sienna Reign Forecast
Cheer Town USA White Ignite
South Beauregard Elite Black Ice
The Pride Cheer Company Aces

Lake Charles Cheer Training Blue Sapphire

SuperNova Athletics Phoenix
Dayton Athletics Cosmic Stars

Apex Cheer Tiny Sparkles

Cheer Town USA Orange Embers

FullOut Xtreme Cheer Amethyst
PowerHouse Athletics TomaHawks
Apex Cheer Cobalt
Cheer Town USA Red Sparks
Texas Crush Athletics Bandits
Silent Fury Sparrows
PowerHouse Athletics Apaches
Texas Aces Tumbling and Jokers
Cheer
South Beauregard Elite Ragin’ Storm
Cheer Town USA Blue Flames
Texas Crush Athletics Rangers
Lake Charles Cheer Training Midnight Crush
Silent Fury Phoenix
Sienna Reign Royalty
FullOut Xtreme Cheer Oonyx
Sienna Reign Supreme
FullOut Xtreme Cheer Diamonds
The Pride Cheer Company Crush
Cheer Town USA Black Blaze

Beaumont, TX - 2/12/2022
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92.4638
91.4493
90.7094
93.1609
88.9304
92.3998

91.245
92.6104
88.8763
94.6185
94.2972
88.6492

86.106

90.5833
95.4

95.6
95.0667
92.4167

92.05
91.45
91.5072
91.8876
93.3546
90.9072
87.7833
95.8
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Mardi Gras - Bead Fest - Challenge Beaumont, TX - 2/12/2022

Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
2nd L3 Junior Horizons All Stars Express 92.15
3rd L3 Junior PowerHouse Athletics Warriors 91.1333
1st L3 Senior South Beauregard Elite Purple Reign 95.2
2nd L3 Senior The Pride Cheer Company Legends 90.35
1st L4 Senior Coed PowerHouse Athletics Purple Reign 94.5333
2nd L4 Senior Coed Texas Crush Athletics Outlaws 85.6167
1st L4 Senior Open Horizons All Stars Eclipse 97.6
1st L5 Senior Coed Flip Factory Code 5 92.2167

Exhibition (Cheer) Texas Crush Athletics Tumbleweeds
Exhibition (Cheer) South Beauregard Elite Lady Lightning
Exhibition (Cheer) Lake Charles Cheer Training Silver Sparkles
Exhibition (Cheer) Cheer Town USA Hot Tots
Exhibition (Cheer) The Pride Cheer Company Sparkle
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition The Pride Cheer Company Rampage
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