

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	FullOut Xtreme Cheer	Sparkle	83.75
Superior	L1 Mini - Novice	Sienna Reign	Forecast	91.0417
1st	L1 Youth	Cheer Town USA	White Ignite	94.2754
2nd	L1 Youth	South Beauregard Elite	Black Ice	92.4638
3rd	L1 Youth	The Pride Cheer Company	Aces	91.4493
4th	L1 Youth	Lake Charles Cheer Training	Blue Sapphire	90.7094
1st	L1 Junior	SuperNova Athletics	Phoenix	93.1609
2nd	L1 Junior	Dayton Athletics	Cosmic Stars	88.9304
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Apex Cheer	Tiny Sparkles	92.3998
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Cheer Town USA	Orange Embers	91.245
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	FullOut Xtreme Cheer	Amethyst	92.6104
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	PowerHouse Athletics	TomaHawks	88.8763
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Apex Cheer	Cobalt	94.6185
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Cheer Town USA	Red Sparks	94.2972
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Texas Crush Athletics	Bandits	88.6492
4th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Silent Fury	Sparrows	86.106
1st	L2 Youth	PowerHouse Athletics	Apaches	90.5833
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Texas Aces Tumbling and Cheer	Jokers	95.4
1st	L2 Junior - Small	South Beauregard Elite	Ragin' Storm	95.6
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Cheer Town USA	Blue Flames	95.0667
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Texas Crush Athletics	Rangers	92.4167
4th	L2 Junior - Small	Lake Charles Cheer Training	Midnight Crush	92.05
5th	L2 Junior - Small	Silent Fury	Phoenix	91.45
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Sienna Reign	Royalty	91.5072
1st	L2.2 Youth - PREP	FullOut Xtreme Cheer	Onyx	91.8876
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Sienna Reign	Supreme	93.3546
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	FullOut Xtreme Cheer	Diamonds	90.9072
1st	L3 Youth	The Pride Cheer Company	Crush	87.7833
1st	L3 Junior	Cheer Town USA	Black Blaze	95.8





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L3 Junior	Horizons All Stars	Express	92.15
3rd	L3 Junior	PowerHouse Athletics	Warriors	91.1333
1st	L3 Senior	South Beauregard Elite	Purple Reign	95.2
2nd	L3 Senior	The Pride Cheer Company	Legends	90.35
1st	L4 Senior Coed	PowerHouse Athletics	Purple Reign	94.5333
2nd	L4 Senior Coed	Texas Crush Athletics	Outlaws	85.6167
1st	L4 Senior Open	Horizons All Stars	Eclipse	97.6
1st	L5 Senior Coed	Flip Factory	Code 5	92.2167
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Texas Crush Athletics	Tumbleweeds	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	South Beauregard Elite	Lady Lightning	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Lake Charles Cheer Training	Silver Sparkles	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Cheer Town USA	Hot Tots	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	The Pride Cheer Company	Sparkle	
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	The Pride Cheer Company	Rampage	